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Datasheet

Multimode Simplex Fibre Optic Patch Panel
RS Stock number 536-7803
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Description

- Standard 24 port splice panel

maintenance.

Features

* Easy installation

* Easy maintenance

* Flexible design

* Clear labelling

* Write-on labelling area
* Ideal open work area

* Pre framed tie-downs

* Cable entry both sides

Description

The Optronics sliding tray optical fibre patch system
in its basic form is supplied unloaded ready for you
to install the adapter of your choice or pre-loaded
complete with your required adapter and simple
splice management kit. The panel can also be
loaded with pre-terminated cable to meet your
project needs.

The Optronics range of products has grown through
the years, for full information on the Optronics
connectors used on the Optronics patch cords,
please contact FibreFab at the address below for a
connector data sheet,

Product Packaging
Each patch-panel is boxed individually and packaged
in a carton of 10 for shipping.

* Cable openings for all cable options

* Available in all connector options

- A flexible panel with three changeable front panels
- A flexible panel with three slot in modules for plug ‘n’ play networking

Dimensions

Width: 19" - 483mm
Depth: 8.0" - 200mm
Height: 1u - 44mm

24 port
ST, FC, SC, MT-RJ, LC, MU, VF45

12 port
SC duplex, LC quad

Specials available to order, contact the
FibreFab sales office for details.

Colour:

Black

Grey (to order)

Ordering Information

For full ordering information contact FibreFab
at the numbers below

In data networking the 19” 1u panel is the mainstay of the distribution chain.
The sliding tray panel is part of a new totally flexible system available in three options;

The tray is locked in place with two simple to operate plastic catches. When fully extended the
tray is designed to lower to 45 degrees or move the tray to the side and it will lock to lower
only 10 degrees. This provides the perfect working platform for simple installation or

Cable entry

2 x 20mm cable gland
4 x 10mm cable gland
Blown Fibre

Pre-Terminated Options

The Sliding Tray patch panel is
available pre-terminated to meet
your installation needs;

Either using normal fibre
pre-terminated and
installed to a panel at ane
end and pre-terminated
connectors at the other
{supplied with a pulling
sock to protect the loose
connectors)

MPO fan outs ready to
connect to the MPO cable
assembly.




